
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Verbandsliga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2006 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTSG Löhne
TTC Mennighüffen
TuS Jahn Soest
TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg

TTC Lengerich
SV Brackwede
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Mettingen

2:9
2:9
2:9
9:4

So. 15.01.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V.
TUS Hiltrup

LTV Lippstadt
Fortuna Walstedde

9:1
6:9

Sa. 21.01.2006 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

LTV Lippstadt
SV Brackwede
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTC Lengerich
TTC Mennighüffen
TTV Mettingen

TuS Jahn Soest
TTSG Löhne
TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg
TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V.
TUS Hiltrup
Fortuna Walstedde

3:9
9:1
8:8
2:9
9:7
8:8

Sa. 28.01.2006 17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg
TTSG Löhne
Fortuna Walstedde
TuS Jahn Soest

LTV Lippstadt
TTC Mennighüffen
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTC Lengerich

9:4
2:9
9:4
9:3

So. 29.01.2006 10:00 (1) TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V. SV Brackwede 9:6
Sa. 04.02.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

LTV Lippstadt
SV Brackwede
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTC Lengerich
TTC Mennighüffen
TTSG Löhne

Fortuna Walstedde
TuS Jahn Soest
TTV Mettingen
TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg
TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V.
TUS Hiltrup

4:9
9:1
8:8
4:9
0:9
1:9

Sa. 18.02.2006 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Fortuna Walstedde
TTV Mettingen
TuS Jahn Soest
TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg

TTC Lengerich
LTV Lippstadt
TTC Mennighüffen
SV Brackwede

9:3
5:9

9:0 W
8:8

So. 19.02.2006 10:00 (1) TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V. TTSG Löhne 9:0
Sa. 25.02.2006 18:30 v (1) TUS Hiltrup TTC Detmold/Jerxen 9:3
So. 26.02.2006 14:00 v (1) TUS Hiltrup TTV Mettingen 5:9
Sa. 11.03.2006 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Mennighüffen
LTV Lippstadt
SV Brackwede
TTC Lengerich
TTSG Löhne

TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
Fortuna Walstedde
TTV Mettingen
TuS Jahn Soest

5:9
1:9
9:3
5:9
2:9

So. 12.03.2006 10:00 (1) TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V. TUS Hiltrup 9:4
Sa. 18.03.2006 17:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg
Fortuna Walstedde
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Mettingen

TTSG Löhne
TTC Mennighüffen
TTC Lengerich
SV Brackwede

9:0
9:0 W

9:0
6:9

So. 19.03.2006 10:00 (1) TuS Jahn Soest TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V. 2:9
Sa. 25.03.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV Brackwede
TTC Lengerich
TTC Mennighüffen
TTSG Löhne
TuS Jahn Soest

TTC Detmold/Jerxen
LTV Lippstadt
TTV Mettingen
Fortuna Walstedde
TUS Hiltrup

9:6
6:9
4:9
3:9
9:3

So. 26.03.2006 10:00 (1) TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V. TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg 8:8
Sa. 01.04.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Fortuna Walstedde
LTV Lippstadt
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTV Mettingen
TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg

TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V.
SV Brackwede
TTC Mennighüffen
TTSG Löhne
TuS Jahn Soest

6:9
3:9
9:5

9:0 W
4:9

So. 02.04.2006 11:00 (1) TUS Hiltrup TTC Lengerich 9:7
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WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Verbandsliga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.04.2006 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC Mennighüffen
SV Brackwede
TTSG Löhne
TuS Jahn Soest

LTV Lippstadt
TTC Lengerich
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
Fortuna Walstedde

9:4
9:1
1:9
1:9

So. 09.04.2006 10:00 (1) TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V. TTV Mettingen 9:3
Sa. 15.04.2006 18:30 v (1) TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg TUS Hiltrup 8:8
So. 16.04.2006 10:00 v (1) TUS Hiltrup LTV Lippstadt 9:6
Sa. 22.04.2006 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

LTV Lippstadt
Fortuna Walstedde
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTC Lengerich
TTV Mettingen

TTSG Löhne
TUS Lohauserholz-Daberg
TTU Bad Oeynhausen e. V.
TTC Mennighüffen
TuS Jahn Soest

9:4
8:8
3:9
6:9
8:8

So. 23.04.2006 10:00 (1) TUS Hiltrup SV Brackwede 3:9
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